
Allied Arts Fund 2013 City Investment for 2014 Funding

Amount Allocated by Rapid City for 2014 $102,000

Highlighted funded by Statute or Agreement

Organization 2014 Funding February May August November

BH Chamber Music Society $3,500 $2,000 $1,500

BH Community Theatre $8,000 $5,000 $3,000

BH Dance Theatre $2,300 $1,150 $1,150

Black Hills Pow Wow $12,000 $2,000 $7,000 $3,000

BH Symphony Orchestra $13,000 $3,000 $2,000 $4,000 $4,000

Dakota Choral Union $9,500 $2,000 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500

Minnilusa Historical Association $4,500 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,500

Performing Arts Center $0

RC Arts Council $9,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,500 $2,500

RC Children's Chorus $2,000 $200 $500 $100 $1,200

RC Municipal Band $17,400 $8,500 $8,900

RC Ranger Band $8,800 $4,100 $4,700

Storybook Island $9,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000

Allied Arts Admin Fee $3,000 $3,000

TOTAL $102,000 $26,800 $26,600 $25,250 $23,350 $102,000

Recommended by AAF Investment Committee    -   11/06/2013              
Approved by Allied Arts Board -  11/13/2013 
Approved by City -      


